
1802 CHARLES ST, DE PERE, WI, 54115-3705
https://www.adashunjones.com

1802 CHARLES ST,
DE PERE, WI,
54115-3705

$147,000

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. Heating and Cooling = Solar Energy efficient ranch
home in a great East De Pere location! Features include 3 bdrms, 2 baths, kitchen w/apps
& tile flooring open to dinette & living rm, master bdrm w/private bath & 2 wardrobes, plus
a 3 season rm/solarium brings in warmth and sunshine!...

Rich
Starry Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1364 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1364

Tax Amount: 2700

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X13 Main

Bedroom 2 10X12 Main

Bedroom 3 10X12 Main

Kitchen 10X12 Main

Living Room 18X12 Main

Dining Room 10X11 Main

Unfinished 42X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Other Basement: Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Rich W Starry Agent Email: Rich@TheStarrys.com


